Pilgrim's Pride
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Pilgrim's Pride

4341
1230
7213
665400
110452
7516
1250

Chicken Popcorn FC Mild 2/5 Lb

Chicken Diced .5 In FC Dark & White 1/30 Lb

Chicken Breast Tender Fritter 2/5 Lb

Chicken Patty Breaded Homestyle Whole Grain 156/3.05 Oz 1/29.73 Lb
Chicken Popcorn Breaded Smacker Whole Grain 6/5 Lb

Chicken Breast Breaded Wg Fc Cn 120/4 0Oz 6/5 Lb

Chicken Strip Fajita FC 6/5 Lb

Pierce

Gold Kist
Country Pride
Gold Kist
Gold Kist
Gold Kist
Gold Kist

Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken
Chicken

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Diced/Pulled

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Breaded
Chicken Patties

Chicken Nuggets Breaded

Chicken Breasts Breaded

Chicken Strips Tenders Fingers Unbreaded

2/51B-2EA
6/5LB-6EA
2/51B-2EA

6/5 LB -157/3.05 0Z
6/5LB-6EA
6/5LB-120/4 0Z
6/5LB-6EA
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